AM4961A
Document number: DS36626  Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 17
October 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
AM4961A
A Product Line of

TLCKDET
RD
Ordering Information
AM4961A XX  XX  G1
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelGS : SSOP-16
GH : HTSSOP-14
G1 : Green
Product Name RoHS/Green
Diodes IC’s Pb-free products with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant and green.
Part Number Marking ID Packaging
13” Tape and Reel
Quantity
AM4961AGSTR-G1 AM4961GS-G1 SSOP-16 3000/Tape & Reel
AM4961AGHTR-G1 AM4961GH-G1 HTSSOP-14 3000/Tape & Reel
AM4961A
Document number: DS36626  Rev. 1 - 2
13 of 17